domaine de bourrat

Friday — Themed Buffets

On Friday nights we offer a Themed Buffet with a
selection of starters, main courses and desserts.
You can choose any of the dishes on offer.
Everything is homemade and wuses fresh
ingredients whenever possible.

Every week we change the menu to offer you
popular dishes from around the world, including
Indian, Thai, Greek, Spanish, American, French
and British cuisine.

Adults : €22.50, Children under 14 : €12.50

We ask for reservations 24 hours in advance.

Saturday — Barbecue Night

Every Saturday in the season we prepare a
copious barbecue, served on our terrace
(weather permitting).

We offer a selection of meats, poultry, fish and
vegetarian options, accompanied by vegetables,
salads, coleslaw and fresh bread.

Adults : €18.50, Children under 14 : €10.00

To view our calendar of events, visit our website
at domainedebourrat.com or Facebook
www.facebook.com/DomaineDeBourrat, or call
05 65 22 50 66 for more information.

Drinks

Coffee - Expresso €1.30
Large Coffee - Expresso €2.00
Tea €2.00
Squash €0.60
Squash with Lemonade €1.60
Lemonade €1.50
Fruit Juice — Apple, Orange €2.50
Coca Cola, Coca Cola Light €2.80
Kas, Ice Tea, Perrier, Schweppes €2.80
Mineral Water €2.00

Beers and Ciders

Stella (Draught) — 25cl €2.50
Shandy etc. €2.70
Picon Beer — 25cl €3.00
Stella (Draught) — 50cl €5.00
Cider — Dry or Medium — 25cl €2.50
Cider — Dry or Medium — 50cl €5.00
British Beers — 50cl| €5.00
Bottled Beers — 25cl €3.00
Duval, Hoegarten, Leffe, Pelforth

Wine

White, sweet, medium, dry, Rosé, Red
We have a selection of wine by the bottle — please ask

Glass — 16cl €2.20
Carafe — 25cl €3.50
Carafe — 50cl €7.00
Carafe — 75cl €10.00
Bottle (prices from...) €12.00
Sangria — 16cl €2.20

Spirits & Fortified Wines

Available with food

Ricard — 20ml €2.20
Whisky, Rum, Gin, Vodka 20ml €2.50
Port, Suze, Get 27 etc. 40ml €3.00
Martini — 60cl €3.00
Poir, Prune — 20ml €2.20

Baileys — 40ml €4.00



Sandwiches

Cheese €4.00
Ham €4.00
Ham and Cheese €4.50
Country Paté and Tomato €5.00
Bacon Salad €5.00
Croque Monsieur €5.00
Croque Madame €6.00
Add crisps and salad €1.00
Add chips and salad €2.50

Burgers and Hotdogs

Hamburger €5.00
Cheeseburger €5.50
Bacon Cheeseburger €6.50
db Doubleburger €9.50
Crispy Chicken Burger €6.00
Hot Dog : 2 Sausages or Merguez  €5.00
Add chips and salad €2.50
Portion of chips €2.50
Omelettes

Served with chips and salad

Plain €7.50
With 1 filling €8.50
With 2 fillings €9.50
With 2 fillings €10.50
Fillings:

Mushroom, Onion, Cheese, Tomato, Ham, Bacon

Salads

Petite Grande
Green Salad €6.00 €10.00
Greek Salad €8.00 €12.00
Cucumber, tomato, olives, onion, feta
Ham Salad €8.00 €12.00
Cheese Salad €8.00 €12.00
Salade Maison €9.00 €14.00

Melon, smoked duck, Roquefort,
tomato, cucumber, onion

Meat Dishes

Served with chips and salad

Confit Duck

Breast of Duck

Pork Escalope

Chicken Escalope

Spicy, Crispy Chicken Fillets

Sauces : Jack Daniels, Sweet Chilli, Ketchup, Mayo

Bavette Steak

Sauces : Shalotte, Pepper

Entrecoté Steak
Pork Chop

Other Dishes

Prawn Curry with Rice
Vegetarian Curry with Rice
Spaghetti Bolognaise

Moussaka
Served with chips and salad

Lasagne
Served with chips and salad

Vegetarian Lasagne
Served with chips and salad

Fish and Chips

Avec Mushy Peas and salad
Portion of chips

Desserts

All our desserts are homemade

Desserts of the Day

Ice Cream

1 Scoop
2 Scoops
3 Scoops

€14.00
€15.00
€13.00
€13.00
€12.50

€15.00

€16.00
€14.00

€15.00
€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

€12.00

€2.50

€3.50

€2.00
€2.75
€3.50

Magnums, Cornettos and a selection of other ice

creams and ice lollies are available. Please ask at

the bar.



