

Friday - Themed Buffets

On Friday nights we offer a Themed Buffet with a selection of starters, main courses and desserts. You can choose any of the dishes on offer. Everything is homemade and uses fresh ingredients whenever possible.

Every week we change the menu to offer you popular dishes from around the world, including Indian, Thai, Greek, Spanish, American, French and British cuisine.

Adults: €22.50, Children under 14: €12.50

We ask for reservations 24 hours in advance.

Saturday - Barbecue Night

Every Saturday in the season we prepare a copious barbecue, served on our terrace (weather permitting).

We offer a selection of meats, poultry, fish and vegetarian options, accompanied by vegetables, salads, coleslaw and fresh bread.

Adults: €18.50, Children under 14: €10.00

To view our calendar of events, visit our website at domainedebourrat.com or Facebook www.facebook.com/DomaineDeBourrat, or call 05 65 22 50 66 for more information.

Drinks

Coffee - Expresso	€1.30
•	
Large Coffee - Expresso	€2.00
Tea	€2.00
Squash	€0.60
Squash with Lemonade	€1.60
Lemonade	€1.50
Fruit Juice – Apple, Orange	€2.50
Coca Cola, Coca Cola Light	€2.80
Kas, Ice Tea, Perrier, Schweppes	€2.80
Mineral Water	€2.00

Beers and Ciders

Stella (Draught) – 25cl	€2.50
Shandy etc.	€2.70
Picon Beer – 25cl	€3.00
Stella (Draught) – 50cl	€5.00
Cider – Dry or Medium – 25cl	€2.50
Cider – Dry or Medium – 50cl	€5.00
British Beers – 50cl	€5.00
Bottled Beers – 25cl	€3.00
Duval, Hoegarten, Leffe, Pelforth	

Wine

White, sweet, medium, dry, Rosé, Red We have a selection of wine by the bottle – please ask

Glass – 16cl	€2.20
Carafe – 25cl	€3.50
Carafe – 50cl	€7.00
Carafe – 75cl	€10.00
Bottle (prices from)	€12.00
Sangria – 16cl	€2.20

Spirits & Fortified Wines

Available with food

Ricard – 20ml	€2.20
Whisky, Rum, Gin, Vodka 20ml	€2.50
Port, Suze, Get 27 etc. 40ml	€3.00
Martini – 60cl	€3.00
Poir, Prune – 20ml	€2.20
Baileys – 40ml	€ 4 00

Sandwiches			Meat Dishes	
			Served with chips and salad	
Cheese		€4.00	- 60 - I	
Ham		€4.00	Confit Duck	€14.00
Ham and Cheese		€4.50	Breast of Duck	€15.00
Country Paté and Tomato		€5.00	Pork Escalope	€13.00
Bacon Salad		€5.00	Chicken Escalope	€13.00
Croque Monsieur		€5.00	Spicy, Crispy Chicken Fillets	€12.50
Croque Madame		€6.00	Sauces : Jack Daniels, Sweet Chilli, Ketchup, Mayo Bavette Steak	€15.00
Add crisps and salad		€1.00	Sauces : Shalotte, Pepper	C15.00
Add chips and salad		€2.50	Entrecôté Steak	€16.00
			Pork Chop	€14.00
Burgers and Hotdo	ogs			
J	J		Other Dishes	
Hamburger		€5.00		
Cheeseburger		€5.50	Prawn Curry with Rice	€15.00
Bacon Cheeseburger		€6.50	Vegetarian Curry with Rice	€12.50
d b Doubleburger		€9.50	Spaghetti Bolognaise	
Crispy Chicken Burger		€6.00	Moussaka	€12.50
Hot Dog: 2 Sausages or M	erguez	€5.00	Served with chips and salad	
Add chips and salad		€2.50	Lasagne	€12.50
Portion of chips		€2.50	Served with chips and salad	£12 F0
			Vegetarian Lasagne Served with chips and salad	€12.50
Omelettes			Fish and Chips	€12.00
Served with chips and salad			Avec Mushy Peas and salad	
Plain		€7.50	Portion of chips	€2.50
With 1 filling		€7.50 €8.50		
With 2 fillings		€8.50 €9.50	Desserts	
With 2 fillings		€10.50	All our desserts are homemade	
With 2 mings		C10.50	, 04. 40000 10 4.0 10 10 10 10 10	
Fillings:			Desserts of the Day	€3.50
Mushroom, Onion, Cheese, Tomato,	Ham, Bacoi	n		
			Ice Cream	
Salads				
	5		1 Scoop	€2.00
Green Salad	Petite €6.00	Grande €10.00	2 Scoops	€2.75
Greek Salad	€8.00	€10.00 €12.00	3 Scoops	€3.50
Cucumber, tomato, olives, onion, feta	€0.00	£12.00	Manager Constitution	f ash - · ·
Ham Salad	€8.00	€12.00	Magnums, Cornettos and a selection of	
Cheese Salad	€8.00	€12.00	creams and ice lollies are available. Ple	ase ask at
Salade Maison	€9.00	€14.00	the bar.	
Melan smaked duck Requefort				

Melon, smoked duck, Roquefort, tomato, cucumber, onion